P R I M A S T A R
A C C E S S O R I E S
A
B
C
E
F
G

KE96400QH2
*Only compatible for Passenger version.
Ordering information
COMFORT AND PROTECTION
LOAD AREA PROTECTION
L1 plastic floor pack (front and rear part)  KE68000QH1
L2 plastic floor pack (front and rear part)  KE68000QH2
Heavy duty side panels (L2H1 L2H2 1 right sliding door)  KE68000QH3
Heavy duty side panels (L2H1 L2H2 1 left sliding door)  KE68000QH4
Heavy duty side panels (L2H1 L2H2 2 sliding doors)  KE68000QH5
Heavy duty side panels (L1H1 L1H2 2 sliding doors)  KE68000QH6
Heavy duty side panels (L1H1 L1H2 1 left sliding door)  KE68000QH8
Standard duty side panels (L1H1 L1H2 1 left sliding door)  KE68000QHB
Standard duty side panels (L2H1 L2H2 1 right sliding door)  KE68000QHC
Standard duty side panels (L2H1 L2H2 1 left sliding door)  KE68000QHD
Standard duty side panels (L1H1 L1H2 2 sliding doors)  KE68000QHE
Standard duty side panels (L2H1 L2H2 2 sliding doors)  KE68000QHF
Heavy duty wheel arch  KE69000QH1
Heavy duty wooden floor (L1 1 left sliding door)  KE69000QH3
Heavy duty wooden floor (L2 1 left sliding door)  KE69000QH5
Heavy duty wooden floor (L1 2 sliding doors)  KE69000QH6
Heavy duty wooden floor (L2 2 sliding doors)  KE69000QH7
Antislip heavy duty wooden floor (L1 1 left sliding door without floor hook)  KE69000QHB
Antislip heavy duty wooden floor (L2 1 left sliding door without floor hook)  KE69000QHD
Antislip heavy duty wooden floor (L1 2 sliding doors without floor hook)  KE69000QHE
Antislip heavy duty wooden floor (L2 2 sliding doors without floor hook)  KE69000QHF
L1 standard duty wooden arch protector  KE69000QHG
L2 standard duty wooden arch protector  KE69000QHH
Standard duty wooden floor (L1 1 left sliding door)  KE69000QHJ
Standard duty wooden floor (L2 1 left sliding door)  KE69000QHL
Standard duty wooden floor (L2 2 sliding doors)  KE69000QHN
EXTERIOR PROTECTION
Wheel arch protectors, rear  KE76000QH1
Wheel arch protectors, front  KE76000QH2
Mudguards, front  KE78800QH1